sport hunted trophies or a trophy; 

All FWS communications sent to applicants regarding CITES permit applications for 
sport hunted trophies or a trophy.” 

RESPONSE 

We are writing to partially respond to your request. We have enclosed one file consisting of one 
hundred thirty-one (131) pages, which is being released to you in its entirety. 

We are continuing to search for additional records that are responsive to your request. 

MEDIATION SERVICES 

The 2007 FOIA amendments created the Office of Government Information Services (OGIS) to